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Andrejs Doronins, 47

Agency

LAPA ,TERNTANK
RIGA , Latvia

LAPA ,TERNTANK
RIGA , Latvia

ICS
RIGA , Latvia

prime marine
RIGA , Latvia

gold orion
RIGA , Latvia

CRISTAL POOL THOME PTE
RIGA SINGAPORE, Latvia

ULTRAMARIN
RIGA, Latvia

INTERORIENT
RIGA, Latvia

BTSC
RIGA, Latvia

GOLD ORION
RIGA, Latvia

BIMS
RIGA, Latvia

BIMS
RIGA, Latvia

SELANDIA
Mumbai-Riga, India

Selandia pte
Mumbai-Riga, Latvia

V group BGlI
Riga, Latvia

Tb Marine Dune Marine
Hamburg Riga, Germany

Klip Marine Services
Tallinn, Estonia

Norbulk
Riga, Latvia

Citizenship Level of English
no data Fluent
Nearest airport USA Visa, C1D
Riga, RIX none

Vessel

Oil/chemical tanker (Denmark)
TERN FORS

Oil/chemical tanker (Denmark)
TERNVIND

Chemical tanker (Liberia)
MONJASA REFORMER

Crude oil tanker (Marshall Islands)
I'S aurora

Chemical tanker (Denmark)
orasund

Oil/chemical tanker (Singapore)
ST.JACOBI

Oil/chemical tanker (Malta)
SONGA SAPPHIRE

Oil/chemical tanker (Malta)
Baltic Swift

Oil/chemical tanker (Malta)
SANTA MARTINA

Qil/chemical tanker (Barbados)
ROSY

Chemical tanker (Liberia)
CHEM RANGER

Chemical tanker (Liberia)
chem houston

Chemical tanker (Malta)
SICHEM RIO

Oil/chemical tanker (Malta)
Sichem Rio

Oil/chemical tanker (Malta)
Sichem Orchid

Product tanker (Liberia)
Elbtank Italy

Qil/chemical tanker (Saint Kitts-Nevis)
Asterdea

Chemical tanker (Panama)
furuholmen

Last contract
Boatswain
Oil/chemical tanker
signed off 2 months ago

GRT 11 445

GRT 7 321

5306 HP
BW

15275 HP
BW

3250 HP
BW

7 240 HP
BW

5920 HP
BW

7 860 HP
BW

5000 HP
MAN

5000 HP
MAK

7 450 HP
BW

4900 HP
MAN

5310 HP
BW

5310 HP
BW

5310 HP
BW

15 050 HP
Man

2206 HP
sultzer

6 943 HP
Mak

Rank

Boatswain

Boatswain

Pumpman

Pumpman

Pumpman

Pumpman

Pumpman

Pumpman

Pumpman

Pumpman

Pumpman

Pumpman

Pumpman

Pumpman

Pumpman

Pumpman

Pumpman

Pumpman
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Expectations

9877

Readiness - 01.03.2024
Salary 3000 USD

Sign on

24.09.2023

06.06.2023

06.12.2022

29.07.2022

22.02.2022

18.04.2021

08.08.2020

12.02.2020

16.05.2019

05.06.2018

16.01.2018

09.09.2017

20.02.2017

05.06.2016

26.03.2016

12.06.2015

20.12.2014

08.05.2014

Sign off

20.11.2023
19m

23.09.2023
3.6m

21.02.2023
2.6m

17.10.2022
2.7 m

05.04.2022
14m

05.11.2021
6.7m

28.11.2020
3.7m

30.05.2020
3.6m

21.09.2019
43m

11.10.2018
43m

24.02.2018
1.3m

16.12.2017
33m

21.06.2017
40m

20.10.2016
46m

06.05.2016
14m

18.10.2015
43m

10.02.2015
1.7m

27.06.2014
1.7m



Baltia- Oceans Chemical tanker (Malta)

Riga, Latvia Bonaire Trader

Vexoil Bunkiring Bunkering tanker (Latvia)

Riga, Latvia West Linda

LSC Oil/chemical tanker (Marshall Islands)
Riga, Latvia Kandava

LAT. COLUMBIA Oil/chemical tanker (Marshall Islands)
Riga, Latvia KING DUNCAN

LAT. COLUMBIA Crude oil tanker (Norway)

Riga, Latvia SKS SEGURA

LAT. COLUMBIA Crude oil tanker (Marshall Islands)
Riga, Latvia CAPE BATA

LAT. COLUMBIA Oil/chemical tanker (Norway)

Riga, Latvia SKS SEGURA

LAT. COLUMBIA Oil/chemical tanker (Marshall Islands)
Riga, Latvia KING DOUGLAS

BGI Oil/chemical tanker (Bahamas)

Riga, Latvia Clipper Klara

BGI Oil/chemical tanker (Bahamas)

Riga, Latvia Clipper Legacy

BGlI Qil/chemical tanker (Bahamas)

Riga, Latvia Clipper Leander

BGI Oil/chemical tanker (Bahamas)

Riga, Latvia Clipper Leader

BGlI Oil/chemical tanker (Bahamas)

Riga, Latvia Panam Trinity

BGlI Oil/chemical tanker (Denmark)

Riga, Latvia ElbeDouble

Surecruit Oil/chemical tanker (Liberia)

Riga, Latvia Chemtrans Sun

Surecruit Oil/chemical tanker (Liberia)

Riga, Latvia Maersk Riga

Surecruit Oil/chemical tanker (Liberia)

Riga, Latvia Maersk Rugen

Licence Number
(11/5) Able Seaman 5201/20
Pumpman 675/20
Certificate

Basic Safety Course (VI/1)

Security related training (VI/6)

Medical First Aid (VI/4)

Survival Craft and Rescue Boats (VI/2-1)
Proficiency in Fast Rescue Boats (VI/2-2)
Basic oil & chemical tanker training (V/1-1-1)
Advanced oil tanker training (V/1-1-2)
Advanced chemical tanker training (V/1-1-3)

Tankermen Endorsement

4 440 HP Pumpman 31.12.2013
BW

1449 HP Pumpman 02.08.2013
Mak

12 900 HP Pumpman 13.05.2012
BW

GRT 42 010 Able Seaman 15.05.2011
GRT 81 380 Able Seaman 08.09.2010
GRT 81 310 Able Seaman 11.12.2009
GRT 81 380 Able Seaman 10.04.2009
GRT 42 010 Able Seaman 05.11.2008
GRT 7 687 Able Seaman 26.01.2008
GRT 6 522 Able Seaman 12.07.2007
GRT 6 522 Able Seaman 29.11.2006
GRT 6 499 Able Seaman 06.07.2006
GRT 6 499 Able Seaman 28.04.2006
GRT 1782 Able Seaman 08.03.2006
GRT 40516 Able Seaman 02.12.2005

GRT 22 184  Ordinary Seaman  06.04.2005

GRT 22 181 Ordinary Seaman  16.12.2004

Issued

23.12.2020

31.01.2020

Issued

20.03.2023

31.01.2020

Expires
21.12.2025
29.01.2025
Expires

20.03.2028

30.01.2025

13.03.2014
24 m

29.09.2013
19m

22.10.2012
54m

26.11.2011
6.5 m

26.02.2011
57m

11.07.2010
7.1m

27.08.2009
46m

27.02.2009
3.8m

14.05.2008
3.6m

11.11.2007
41m

17.04.2007
46m

29.08.2006
1.8m

05.07.2006
2.3m

22.03.2006
0.5m

16.02.2006
25m

06.10.2005
6.1m

23.01.2005
13m

Country
Latvia
Latvia

Country



Medical Fitness Certificate
Document

Seaman's book

Tourist Passport

Visa US C1/D

Number

0278260

LZ4116161

31.01.2024

Issued

15.12.2023

11.01.2022

01.06.2016

31.01.2026
Expires

15.12.2033
10.01.2032

30.05.2021

Country
Latvia

Latvia



Personal details

Name: Andrejs

Surname: Doronins

Date of birth: 29.06.1976, 47 years
Place of birth: Ukraine, Odessa

Citizenship:

Nearest airport

Country: Latvia

Airport: Riga
Biometrics

Height: 195 cm
Weight: 105 kg
Hair color: brown
Eye color: grey
Shoe size: 47

Boilersuit size: 60

Contacts

Address:  llukstes 50-1, LV-1082, Riga, Latvia

Phone: +371 295 91462, +371 259 09027

E-mail: andrejdoronin@inbox.lv
Next of kin

Relationship: spouse

Name: Olga-Olesja
Surname: Doronina

Postal address:  llukstes 50-1

Phone: +371 299 67665
Education
Institution: ServisMarine

Year of graduation: 1997

English: Fluent



